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	№ п/п
	Ф.И.О.
	Кол-во часов
	Название курса
	День недели
	Класс
	Время

	1.
	Снадин В.П.

	6

	«Юный  спасатель»

	вторник
Четверг
	7-9
	15.00-17.35

15.00-17.35

	2.
	 Колчинский Л.Л.

	18
	 «Юный турист»
	Четверг

Пятница

Суббота

Воскресенье
	2-5
3-11
1-11

1-11
	14.10-15.45.

12.25-16.00

1225-16.00
12.20-16.00

	
	Куликова Е.А.
	34
	Основы моделирования
	понедельник

вторник

среда

четверг

пятница

суббота


	1-4
	13.00-  16.30
13.00-  18.15
13.00-  18.15
13. 00- 18.15
12.30 - 16.30
12.30-  14.45.

	3.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4.
	 Шевченко О.М.
	1
	Акробатика
	Понедельник
 Вторник

 Среда
Четверг

пятница
	1-11
	17.00- 21.00
17.30- 21.00

17.00- 21.00

17.30- 21.00
17.00 –21.00

	5.
	Шамсутдинова И.Г
	6
	Баскетбол
	Понедельник

Среда

Пятница
	4-8
	15.00-17.00

15.00-17.00

15.00-17.00

	6.
	Казаева А.П
	4
	 Мир фантазии
	  Среда
	1-6
	13.30-17.30


	7.
	Зинченко В.В
	8
	Хореография
	Понедельник

среда
	1-7
	12.25-16.25

14.25- 16.15


